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195 N. 15th.
YOUR OPPORTUNITYIT--

it
' JUST LISTED 3

NELSON NEWS SELL
Your Car Now Before New Car Production Starts..'

. V SPRING SPECIALS ' "
: ' -

l'.i acre south, neat 3 bdrm.-home- ,

HW firs. Bv. rra.-- Wired for range,
good eiec. water healer, good chicken
house, variety fruit and nuts; loan of
$2500 may be assumed; price $5250. -

hi acres, fine location NE, extra well
built home, two bedrms. Sc. untinishod
attic, fireplace,' full basement fur
nace. trash iMtrner: garage. A really
attractive place priced at 887M.

2 acres. Turner Road, two story, 4
bdrra. borne, new eiec. water system,
fin building site on corner acra.
Price '88500.- - " ... '"Just built: HW firs., two bdrnuu
wired for range; cove ceilings: 8 acres
good timber, close in NE. $8500.

28 acres oast near Auburn school,
good soil and fine pasture, 18 acres

i BEDROOMS NICE PLACE
'Hardwood floors' with living - room

and dinette, very nice fireplace, good
kitchen, 1 bedroom and bath down, 2
bedrooms up, full basement with saw-
dust furnace, .garage, clean and in good
repair. Located north.; close- - in and
listed for ssaoo.

; COTTAGE STYLE
Nice living room, 2 large-bedroom-

kitchen and bath; full basement with
furnace, garage, well landscaped yard.

OFF STATE STREET
Modern 2 bedroom home with full

basement furnace. V. blinds, not far
town and not a 'bad buy for; $9500. .

'':-- : PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER.

"WE WILL PAY THE MAJOMUM VALUE FOK)

Before you buy a home or sell your
home. It will be worth your while
to get in touch with the only real
estate office in Salem that specializes
in city and suburban homes and home
sites and residential Income property.

SAMPLES OF LISTINGS
IN VARIOUS PRICE RANGES

Superbly built home with very large
lot at edge of business district, ideal
for bom and oiiiee doctors, dentists,
5 rms. downstairs, 8- - rms. and sleep-
ing porch upstairs, basement, sawdust
heat, automatic rm. control. iana worm
more than half of present price of
property. Bldg. in very good condition.

VIEW HOME WITH ONE-HA- LF ACRE
Nearly new. 3 bedrm.. L. R, D. R,

comb, study, large basement, sawdust
furnace, laundry trays, possession al-

most immediately from owner leaving
city.

$7500
8 rm.. rebuilt hdwd floors. L. R.,

D. R-- , utility rm.. laundry trays, oil
circulator heat, gar., composition roof,
insulated, north.

$6800
3 bdrms.. easy walking distance from

down town, full basement, new saw-
dust furnace with air conditioning at-
tachment, hdwd floors, L. R- - D. R--,

electric water beater, a cozy home.

$8000
7 rm. home, just rebuilt, off east

State St., large L. R., newly decorated
throughout, wired for electric range,
utility rm. with laundry trays, unfin
ished cedar shake cottage on rear of
lot.

$6000
On Hood near Capitol. 3 rm. full

basement, automatic gas furnace, auto-
matic gas water heat., fireplace, ex-
pensive wall to wall rug in L. R. goes
with the house, furniture including
electric range and refrigerator and
Montag wood range for sale.

$5600
Easy walking distance of State House

on 15th. L, R.. kitchen, nook. 2 bdrms..
bath and large screened porch, full
basement, pipeless wood furnace,

35000
2 blocks from Hollywood shopping

center, 2 bdrm. home, utility rm. with
laundry trays, bath, hdwd floors- - in
L. ., oil circulator heat, single gar.
possession on short notice.

$4350
4 rm. large L. R., D. R.. kitchen,

roomy bdrm., bath. ' utility rm. with
laundry trays, dble. gar;, river loam
filled in back yard for Ideal garden
spot.

$4200
2 nearly new homes In Capitola

Addition on , acre each, both with
2 bdrms.; insulated walls and ceiling,
oil circulating heat, furniture available
with one.

We make a special effort to find
homes as suitable as possible for those
who leave their names and addresses
in our office. They have first chance
at new listings. Let us help you.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelson - Theo. G. Nelson
REAL
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 495 State St
Ph. 4419 Eves 21350 or 8280
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

117 Acre farm. 63 acres in cult. BaL
pasture Sc timber. Year round stream::
through pasture. . Extra good 8 . room:
house. Living 8c dining room carpet--:
ed. Dble. plbg.l Large barn. Close to
school. This is a good farm with extra
good improvements. Price $15,000.00 . ,

Call O. V. Hume
with GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

39 ACRES, mostly good Amity soiL
A good 8 room 'house. Family orchard'
and berries. Located 15 mi. - North.
Priced to seU at $6500.
D. A. FISH 477 Court Ph. 8524

90 A. bordering Gervais. Good house
8c bldjrs. $10,000.
LUSE REALTY; 209 Ore. Bldg. 7952

OWNER RETIRING OFFERS A BUY
SA ACRES S miles from Salem on

rood road. 45 acres in cultivation. Ser
viceable buudings inciuae a 10 room
house, a 12 stanchion barn. 200 capacity.
chicken house. Personal property in
cluded in price, 8 pure bred guernsey,
cows and sufficient machinery to op
erate place. Gravity spring water in
house and barn. Electric lights. Price
$8000. See MRU DANIELSON With

Leo N.S Childs, Inc. 1
i

REALTORS f

344 State St. 1 Ph. 9261

82 A. FARM 4 miles from good town,
20 miles from Salem. 30 A. pasture
timber, bal. excellent farm ground, 8
rm. home, good barn, tractor imple-
ments. 2 cows A some chickens, total
price $10,000. See MR. McMTLLTN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Ph. 4108 Realtors After tPbWrt
40 ACRES 5 mi. S-- Dallas on Falls

City S4000.O0. 7 A. prunes., a A.
cherries, 3 A. timber, 18 acres undet
plow, 9 A. pasture. Year round creek.
Electricity. 15 mi. from school. 7 Rm;
house other buildings. Income from
fruit alone f1800.00 past year. (Jail Mr;
Boyd. j

RICH L. REIMANN. REALTOR t

187 S. High St. : Ph. 3722 or Eye. 7062

10 ACRE Farm for Sale! $5500.00. 3
B R. House. Elec. pump, deep well, new
family orchard, river bottom sou.; 7V$
mi. n.w. aaran. nguw ui uw itjmui
Call Mr. Boyd. i

mm r umiAVN. realtor i

167 SUHigh St. ; Ph. 3723 or Eve. 7082

Acreage
7 ACRES, 4ft acres New Marshall

strawberries. I room home, eiec., gas,
paved street city bus 8c schools. Close
in to Salem. $8500. Owner. Write Box
603 Statesman.

5 A. close hi. Silverton road, good
soil, no bldgs. For few days only $2500;
C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St. Satem

9 RMS., bath: Fireplace. Elec. Water
System. S ac. fine soil. East, close im
Family fruit. Gar. Barn, chicken house;
Crop & cow incL $5000. Willamette
Real Estate. 17? S. Liberty- - Ph. 7113,

, ACRE, New house, 4 rms. Move iru
Only $3750 terms. I

2 to 13, A. Garden Rd. Fine new
house. A eood bur.
H. C SHIELDS Ores, Bldg. Ph. 8903

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$4250. North.! new. mod. 2 bed rm.

home, never lived in. , acre, just off
bus line. f

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
S A. North in Reimann addition with

new S rm. modem home in beautiful
setting, hardwood floors, elect water
system. Immediate possession. $8500.00.

8 acres with 2 bed room house. South
on highway. $2700.00. Immediate pos
session

R. E. Meredith, Realtor!
3153 Portland 'Road . Phone 4463

$6000 East 72 Acres. Dandy acreage
with . excellent sou. Creek. 2 bdrm.
plastered hse. Plenty of outbldgs. Fam
ily orcnara. s miies out.

OUSUPi k HEEVE. KIblTJIta
945 S. Com'l St Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

7'v."X S Rm.lHouse. 3 B. It. VW
8c Fruit rm. Garage 8c chicken housed
ffood welL elec. oumD. variety "Of young
fruit trees, berries, grapes. 50 Ft. out-
side city. Taxes only $18.00. Price
$3800.00. E. E. Grimm

187 S. High. : Ph. 3722 or Ph. 7803

T IN HALT ACRE
$5800 For this newly redecorated S

rm. home. hdwd. firs, wire for rgei.
elect. h.w. heater, on bus line. N.E.

4 mi out. Ttiim as a gooa puyi ana
won t last. - L t

OLSON S REEVE. REALTORS f

945 S. Coml St Ph. 4530 Eve. 9538

ij, ACRE East. Close to bus line.
rm. house with large living rm., kit
chen, bdrm. Wired ; for eiec. range,
Elec water system. Garage, chicken
house, garden space, race a2.19u.w1.it. CaUiO. V. Hume . S

With GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors
134 S. Libertv St. n. AlMi

EAST ON CENTER STREET - ?

$3750 lis AJ good soit Fruit. 4 rm.
ha W91 cHiftiTrfrs- - Workshoo. i

$37501 A. Nice 4 rm. hse. with bath.
Concrete foundation. Elect water sys-
tem. 3 mi. from City Limits. There
places are adjoining and can be sold
toeetner or separately. - .
- OLSON A REEVE.. REALTORS

943 S. Coml St . ; Ph. 4590 , Eve. 9538

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
Modern S rm. hse. 1 Acre. Near Hwy

99-- E. L.R-- . kitchen, din. nook.-- 2 bdrnnt,
bath, utility rnv, garage. Elect, rge
refrig.. wash. mach.. elect. h.w. heater,
oil circ. and all other furniture and
equipment included in the attractive
price of $7000. s - t

. OLSON a REEVE. REALTORS 5

Coml St ' Ph. 4590 Eve. 9538

4 R. NEW. Hlbl. garage, rflce bath,
city water, , A. good land. $3750.
LUSE REALTY , 209 Ore. Bldg. 7932

ACRES. 2 bdrm. house.
yrs. okt- - Another -- older hse. rented.
Lots of outbldgs, large chicken hse,
nice barn, paved firs. $3500. Call S143
for toiormatloiw., . .

.

For Rent
FLOOR SANDEa tor rut Mont

Comnrr Ward.

TRUCKS tor rnt ou drlva Ue-Cun- e

LoveO, uone MM.

GOOD Died Piano. H. U Stiff.

Wanted to Rent
man wants 4 or more

rm. houae for elf and family. Needed
badly. Ph. Stayton 852, collect

TRAILER House to set on property
while building house. Mrs. Elsie
Shuck, 170 Liberty Rd.

NAVY man's family needs X or 3
bed room unfurnished house. Ph.

FURNISHED 4 or J rm. house by
March 3. Permanent,' local resident.
Good references. Ph. 1187 before 10
m. m.

WOMAN with 2 school age children
wants one bed rm., turn, or unfurn
apt. or house. Ph.

RAILROAD man with 3 small chil
dren will pay months rent in ad'
vance for 2 bed room strictly modern
home in good district.-- take excellent
care of property. C. H. Kuntx, 413
Portland. Ave., Bend. Ore.

ADULTS need unfurn. 3 bdrra. house.
Perm. ExceL references. Ph. 3318.

LOCAL ' MGR. MAJOR OIL CO.
wishes to rent or lease modern un-
furnished 3 or 3 bed room house. Three
In family, all adults; no pets. Prefer

pace for flowers and garden. Phono
vzw between s arm a.

WANT 3 or 3 bed rm unfurn. house
by March 5th. Ph. 5207.

For Sale --Real Estate
INCOME HOME

nicely furnished 3 rm. apt. up-
stairs with a 4 rm. flat down that is
leased for one yr. at 845J0 month.
run basement with double garage.
Close in on Chemeketa St. 97500. --

ALSO
MODERN S rm. bungalow 2 biles, off

State St, Large living rm. 6c dining
rm. with fireplace, uood basement &
furnace. Eire water heater. NOT an
Old home. $6800.

- FURNISHED 5 KM. HOME
4 Lots or Half Acre North joining

city. Good famiture 35000, or will
sell unfurnished.

30. ACRES 8 MILES SOUTH
OLD house, barn - at garage. Auto-

matic water system. All in cult. 20
acres , in prunes. ROSEDALE Dist
36000. . .

$52503 LARGE rms. 8c attic. Full
basement. Furnace 8c new auto, gas
beater. Large cor. lot 3 blks. off State
tot. Mfts. from state buildgs.

$2500 RM. OLD HOME
North Salem, on Shipping St. Good

circulator 8c range ' goes with place.
xiau out. TO DUS. '

INCOME 3c HOME
Completely furnished 3 rm. flat 8c 3

apt. Full basement with care
taker rm. sawdust furnace. Large cor,
lot & close in. $8750.

OLD 3 BEDRM. HOME
$29503 large rms. 8c bath down--

Stairs, 3 large bedrms. up. South Salem

ART MADSEN
Ph. 5580 1328 State St

New and Nir;e
Cute 3 B. R. home near 17th ' and

Center. That little home you neve
been looking for. Price $5000.
Cv H. SANDERS - 231 N. High . 5838

$5500.00 four bedroom house N. E.,
fine location. Mr. Byrkit with

BURT PICHA. REALTORS '
337 N. High S. Fk. 3310

4 BDRM. nous. Basmt., Kirnace.
place. Large lot fruit nd nuts. $3000.

R. A. Foirkner, Realtor
Ph. 3031 or 7983 M53 K. Capitol

INCOME property $9100.00. six rooms
first floor, S rooms u petal!, newly
remodeled. Lot 73 x 200. Bxmble ga-
rage. Mr. Byrkrt with

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 N. High St. Ph. SMS

EXTRA large lot suitable for Cot-
tage Court. Ooae in. Dble. garage.
Could be made into small house. $1250.
Willamette Real Estate. 172 S. Liberty.
Ph. 7113.

2 Bedrm. House, newly redecorated,
bsmt. ai furnace. By owner. Ph. 8180,

COURT Sight 17. E. 1M X 858 feet;
Nine room comfortable plastered heane.
fruit and nuts, paved street. Don't mis
this one at 10500 00. Mr. Byricit with'

BURT PICHA, REALTORS I
337 N. High St. Ph. 3218

. $ RMS. 4 rms. down and 4 rm. apt.
up. Dble. plumbing. Large corner lot
in business zone. 1Z blks. from down
town. 84400. $1800 down. Willamette
Real Estate. 172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113.

- r J "i - iiir'
$4500 South. Dandy 3 rm. hae. Large

-- Utility rm. Wired for rgeoil heater.
Corner lot. Garden space. Immediate
possession.

OLSON At REEVE. REALTORS
43 S. Com'L St. Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

$5500.00 six room house 8 tts. old.
three bedrooms, bain, living room, din
ctte. kitchen, gas floor furnace, gas
range 8c drapes. Excellent buy at this
price Mr. Byricit witn

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 N. High St Ph. 3210

3 BEDROOM plastered house, north
Full concrete basement, no furnace.
Large walnut trees. Price $4,000. Terms?.

ROSTEIN 8s ADOLPH. Inc. I

IlO'.i N. Commercial St Ph. 3030

TlN? shake shin gie "
room iorat.

Hwd. floors, oil heat fireplace on one
acre with Jots of fruit. First time ad-

vertised. $6500.00. Mr. Byrklt with . .

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
337 N. High St. Ph. 3210

2 B. R. home. Lge. L. R-- , D. R.. K
Basemt and furnace. First class con-
dition. Lge. lot Shrubs, flowers and
fruit. On bus line, close to school and
store.Tel. 21838.- - owner.

2 and 3 bedrm. houses, full base-
ments, good sized lots, good locations.
$2000 required. Ph. 8013. 2060 S. ComT.

LARGE home 4 blks. from Capitol
bldg. This im a plastered home. Mas -- 4
bdrms. up c 1 down. Price $40004

Call O. V. Hume !

With GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

! ADVERTISING
Western Advertising --

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

San Francisco
A ssssaasass ' '

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
Chicago. New York. Detroit

. Boston. Atlanta
" Member '

. .

Padlic Coast Division
. Bureau oi Advertising

Entered at the PostofJIce et SoTcm,
Oreooit as Stcond Class Matter. Pub-Itsn- ed

reery morning Extrpt Monday.
Business oice 215 South Commw
Cial StrttU ,

T SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rates in Advance:

Within Oregon: Dairy and Sunday. Mo.
SO cents; 8 moo. S100; I year, $6J;
Elsewhere 80 cents . per mo. or $720
gor 1 year in advance. Per copy cents

B City Carrier. 73 cents a month,
9ft oo a year in advance' in. Maitoa and

CO., REALTORS
Ph. 9680; Eves it Sun. Ph. 3779

; IMM. FOSSJ ENGLEWOOD 1

$8500. Completely furnished. L. !rm.
D. rm. 2 B. rnv Hwd. floors. Fire-
place. V. blinds. Auto. oiL Call for apt

IMM. POSS,
$5500. L. rm. D. rm. comb. 2 b. rms.

furnace.! Ldy trays. :Hi
!

' ' IMM. POSS.
$5500. Suburban home. L. rm. D. rm.

Nook. 3 B. rms.! Wired,: UtUity rra.
1 block to bus. i - - -

IMM. POSS.
$5250. North. New 2 i B. rm. home.

Large lot Double garage.
i xmm. fuaa.

$4100. L. rm.- Firenlace. Hwd. floors.
V. blinds. 2 B. rms. Wired.

$7600. This Income i prop. Capitol
dist Lower rented $45.00 unfurn. New
furnace. 2 hot water ' htrs. Upstairs
furnished. Includes Refrig, Full base.
Ldy. trays. Ramsey. M .

89J00. Beautiful French type home.
Large liv. rm. with fireplace. Dining
rm, and kitchen have lovely buut-tn- s.

corner cupboards.'! DbL plumbing, hwd.
firs., bsmt.. and furnace. -

$6000. N. 17th. t 8 nice rooms. Lot
55x135. 2 B. rms. down; 2 up. Garage.
Nice garden ! space. Ramsey.

i (5000. Big Bungalow, i 9 rooms, 2 B.
rms. Wired for stove. 3 Royal Annes.
2 apples Grapes, Big; garden space.
Garage. Ramsey. ; f

$5500. 2 B. rmJ Full : base. Furnace.
Ldy. trays and everything that makes,
a nice home; Call Mr. Bell. .

i $4350. Just the place i for newlyweds
to get a start. L. rmJ D. rm, comb.
Tiled drainboard and bath. Lot 65x165.
Call Mr. BeU. i . .

. HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
! .! 970 S. COMTi.ST.

Eve Ph. Eve Ph. 9441. Ph. 3793

i home on Shipping St. Im-
mediate possession. Price $2500.

1 W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR

ATTRACTIVE FAMILY HOME
Large Liv. R. Fireplace. H.W. floors.

Dining roomi breakfast nook, pleasant
kitchen Wired for elec; range, 4 large
bed rooms, double plumbing, full ce-

ment dry basement, oil furnace, corner
lot 1 blk. : to grade school, about
S blks. to Hi School. Price $8500. See
Mrs. Need ham or Lou ate Been tel. 341
State St. Room 4. ;

' A 2 Bed room 'home! with fireplace,
hwd. floors, ; oil floor furnace, utility
room. Garage. Electric range and hot
water heater Included. $5500.

A furnished 3 bed room home with
basement, furnace 8c trays, trash burn
er. Lot 120x150. $4750.'

P. Hi BELL. REALTOR
482 Guardian Bldg. i Phone 4898

i FINE k B. RJ home. Oil heat air
conditioned. wired range, dble. ga-
rage, best diet., south, f

LUSE REALTY, j 209 Ore. Bldg. 7952

I RM. HOUSE. 4 bdrms., basem., dbL
garase. large lot. Suitable for home or
boarding house. Price $4750.
Call E. E. Grimm with

Rich L. Reiniann, Realtor
18TS. High. Ph. 37221 Eves. Sun. 78M

I $10.000 Near SUte Bldgs. 3 bdrms.
on one floor, Large L. R dble. plumb-
ing, A real' home. ;

a OLSON c REEVE.! REALTORS
943 S. Com'L Stj Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

Real Estate
NELSON 8c NELSON. Homes and resi
dential income property our specialty.
Masonic; Bldg.. 493 State, Ph. 4419.

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831.

Shoe Repairing
Stubblefield Shoe Rewdrme. 1S6 S.

Com'L Shoes shined. cleafled 8c dyed.

Sand and Gravel
SAND, gravel, j crushed rock, resdy

mixed concrete, Walling Sand and
Gravel Ph $561

Sewing Machine Repairing
1 357 Court; Ph 3028 W A Guy

f Septic Tanks Cleaned
STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN

TEED WORK. REAS.t RATES. GENE
riTE, 78 WTLLIAMS AVE. PH. 9397.

GET my Driers before having work
done. Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of
W. Salem. Kenneth Hamel. 1143 8th St

Transfer
Lester DeLspp Truck Ser. Ph.
Gen. Hauling, Local & Long Distance.

i TRUCKS i i FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph. 9062

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer,
storage. burner oil. briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily, i Agent Pierce Auto
Freight including cant, points, unna
Transfer Co Pa. 3131.; j

Tree Spraying
Write W. Klotz, Rt 8, Box 386. Salem

Tire Recapping
H O. K Rubber Welders Truck and
Passenger, tire treads
on all truck tires 202 S. High. Ph. 3548

Vactrnm Cleaner Service
'A rurnsces reset bricked. Oil heaters,
hot air pipes vacuum cleaned. Eaves
cleaned, repaired. Kennedy. Ph. 8058

CERTIFIED; GUAR. serv. All mages
Vtacs's Elestric;l37 S.iLib. Tel. 6292

FREE inspection to your home. Au-
thorized Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners. Hog Bros. Ph. 9149

Watch Repairing
WATCH I and Clock Repairing.

D. E. Pecker, licensed watch maker.
s ; xysa bum. .

. r

Weather Strips
Weather strips and insulation.' r

T Pullman. Ph. 8965. Free, estimstes,

Window Cleaning
I ALL i work guaranteed. Windows,
walls, woodwork cleaned. Floors wax-
ed, insured-- workmen. Professional
Cleaning Service. Ph-- 4457.1 ;

WINDOWS, floors cleaned. Ph. 21458

Woodsawing

By appointment 203 BeUevue.

cultivation. 5 rm. house, other out
buildings, (4000 loan may be assum-
ed; orice $8500. .

38 acres of the best soil in the valley,
near Chemawa. nearly new dairy barn
with 12 stanchions, lovely shade trees
at buildings, small 2' bdrm. bouse,
wired for range; 13 bearing walnut
trees, variety ; fruit. A good place.
Price (13.000. ; . ,: .

SALEM REALTY CO.
' :r ' Realtors' '" '

122 Kew Mlgh BMgV WP
30 ACRES five miles from city cen-

ter. Six room plastered house seven
years old. six acres .prunes, one acre
berries. of s mile grade sehooL ,
mile bus. $8500.00
Mr. Gardner with "

..
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street Ph. 3210

; YOUR OPPORTUNITY
To purchase a well located S acres

rich soil just north of Pen 4 Corners,
one diock to nouriy bus, 4s mi. to
school. 5 room house, wired range. 3
piece bath, fireplace, good barn, chick
house. Also a good cow. All for 85000.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High, 5838

3 MTT.FS from downtn. - A-- modern
country place. Nice home with firepL,
hdwd. firs., good sized liv.. rm.. bath.

Ddrnu. nook and Duni-i- n Kitchen.
basemt.. turn., wired for rge. Filberts,
cherries, apples, ' berries and grapes.
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